
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

MAHAPRAGYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, JAIPUR 
ANNUAL PLANNER 2025 - 2026 

APRIL 

“Shaping Minds, Building Futures” 

02/04/2025 Wednesday New Session Commences from Nursery to XII 

07/04/2025 Monday World Health Day (Special Assembly) 

10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 

12/04/2025 Saturday Ambedkar Jayanti and Baisakhi Celebration  

14/04/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 

19/04/2025 Saturday Birthday Calendar Making Activity  

22/04/2025 Tuesday 
Earth Day Celebration 
Special Assembly (Skit IX to XII) 
Poster Making (VI to VIII) and Slogan Writing (I to V) 

23/04/2025 Wednesday 
English Day and Book Day 
English Poem Recitation (I & II), Book Mark Making (III to V) 

24/04/2025 Thursday आचार्य महाप्रज्ञ जी का महाप्रर्ाण दिवस 

26/04/2025 Saturday Extempore (VI to VIII), Monologue (IX to XII) etc. 

29/04/2025 Tuesday Parasuram Jayanti (Holiday) 

MAY 

Learning Today, Leading Tomorrow 

01/05/2025 Thursday International Labour’s Day (Special Assembly) 

01/05/2025 
to  

03/05/2025 

Thursday 
to 

Saturday 
Interhouse Volleyball Competition (VI to XII) 

06/05/2025 Tuesday आचार्य महाश्रमण जी का जन्मदिवस (Making and Hanging of Parinda for Birds) 

07/05/2025 Wednesday आचार्य महाश्रमण जी का पिादिषेक दिवस 

09/05/2025 Friday Mother’s Day Celebration 

17/05/2025 Saturday 
Last Working Day for Nursery to VIII, IX & XI 
PTM 

19/05/2025 
to  

28/06/2025 

Monday 
- 

Saturday 
Summer Holidays (Nur. to IX and XI) 

24/05/2025 Saturday Last Working day for X & XII 

26/05/2025 
to 

28/06/2025 

Monday 
- 

Saturday 

Summer Holidays (X and XII) 
(Office Timing During Summer Holidays 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.) 



JUNE 

“Dream, Discover, Achieve” 

14/06/2025 Saturday आचार्य तुलसी का महाप्रर्ाण दिवस 

23/06/2025 Monday आचार्य महाप्रज्ञ का जन्मदिवस 

30/06/2025 Monday School Reopens after summer holidays 

JULY 

“Learning with Nature, Growing with Care” 

01/07/2025 Tuesday Doctor’s Day (Special Assembly)  

02/07/2025 
to  

05/07/2025 

Wednesday 
to 

Saturday 

Van Mahotsav (Planting of Saplings, Nukkad Natak on Save Trees, Visit 
to Nursery) 

11/07/2025 Friday 
World Population Day (Special Assembly), Social Science Day (Mock 
Parliament, Mock Election)   

12/07/2025 Saturday PTM 

21/07/2025 
to 

26/07/2025 

Monday  
to  

Saturday 
Pre Mid Term Exam 

28/07/2025 
to  

30/07/2025 

Monday 
to  

Wednesday 
Interhouse Basketball Competition 

31/07/2025 Thursday Investiture Ceremony 

AUGUST 

Celebrating Diversity, Embracing Unity 

04/08/2025 Monday Commerce Day Celebration 

07/08/2025 Thursday Rakhi Making Activity 

08/08/2025 Friday PTM & Result Declaration of Pre – Mid Term Exam 

09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

14/08/2025 Thursday Janmashtmi Celebration 

15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration 

16/08/2025 Saturday Janmashtmi (Holiday) 

20/08/2025 (Wednesday) 
to 

28/08/2025 (Thursday) 

पर्युषण परु्  

20/08/2025 - खाद्य संर्म दिर्स                   21/08/2025 - स्वाध्यार् दिर्स 

22/08/2025 - सामादर्क दिर्स                     23/08/2025 - र्ाणी संर्म दिर्स 

24/08/2025 - अणयव्रत चेतना दिर्स                25/08/2025 - जप दिर्स 

26/08/2025 - ध्यान दिर्स                           27//08/2025 - संर्त्सरी महापरु् 

28/08/2025 - क्षमापन दिर्स   

27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi & Samvatsari (Holiday)  

29/08/2025 
to  

01/09/2025 

Friday 
to  

Monday 

National Sports Day 
Kabaddi Competition (III to VIII) 
Table Tennis Competition (IX to XII) 



30/08/2025 
Saturday Interhouse Music Competition 

SEPTEMBER 

Coding the future, Creating Success 

02/09/2025 Tuesday Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday) 

04/09/2025 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

05/09/2025 Friday Barawafat (Holiday)  

08/09/2025 Monday International Literacy Day (Special Assembly) 

12/09/2025 Friday 
Hindi Diwas Celebration (Debate in Hindi IX & XI), Doha Competition (VI 
to VIII), Poem Recitation (I to V) 

13/09/2025 Saturday PTM 

15/09/2025 
to  

25/09/2025 

Monday 
to  

Thursday 
Mid Term Exam 

22/09/2025 Monday Navratra Sthapana (Holiday) 

27/09/2025 Saturday Dandiya Celebration 

29/09/2025 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration (Swacchta Rally) 

30/09/2025 Tuesday Durga Ashtami (Holiday) 

OCTOBER 

One World, Many Cultures 

01/10/2025 
and 

02/10/2025 

Wednesday 
and  

Thursday 
Dussehra Holidays 

11/10/2025 Saturday PTM (Result), Science, Art & Craft Exhibition 

16/10/2025 Thursday 
Diwali Celebration, Diya Making (I to V), Bandhanwar Making (VI to VIII), 
Rangoli Making (IX to XII) 

17/10/2025 
to 

23/10/2025 

Friday 
to 

Thursday 
Diwali Holidays (17/10/2025 to 23/10/2025) 

23/10/2025 Thursday आचार्य तुलसी का जन्मदिवस (अणुव्रत दिवस) 

24/10/2025 Friday UN Day (School Re – Opens After Diwali Break) 

29/10/2025 
to 

31/10/2025 

Wednesday 
to  

Friday 
Picnic 

NOVEMBER 

Healthy Minds, Happy Hearts 

04/11/2025 Tuesday Interhouse Dance Competition 

05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

14/11/2025 Friday Children’s Day Celebration 



15/11/2025 Saturday Fete 

24/11/2025 
to 

29/11/2025 

Monday  
to 

Saturday 
Post Mid Term Exam 

DECEMBER 

Together Towards Excellence 

01/12/2025 Monday Pre Board Exam for Class XII 

13/12/2025 Saturday Post Mid Term Result and PTM 

22/12/2025 Monday 
National Maths Day (Activity) 
(Birthday of Srinivasa Ramanujan) 

24/12/2025 Wednesday Carol Song Activity / Christmas Celebration  

25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas (Holiday) 

27/12/2025 Saturday Annual Function 

29/12/2025 
to 

03/01/2026 

Monday 
to  

Saturday 
Winter Vacation 

JANUARY 

Building Bridges, Breaking Barriers 

05/01/2026 Monday School Re – Opens after Winter Holidays 

13/01/2026 Tuesday Makar Sankranti and Lohri Celebration 

14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 

23/01/2026 Friday Basant Panchami Celebration 

26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration 

30/01/2026 Friday Martyr’s Day 

31/01/2026 Saturday Sports Meet 

FEBRUARY 

Wellness for all, Success for life 

Bidding Adieu to Class XII Students (First Week of February) 

Annual Exam Will Start After 15 February 2026 (Tentative) 

MARCH 

Tech – Savvy Learners, Future Ready Leaders 

03/03/2026 Tuesday Holi Festival Holidays (03/03/2026 to 04/03/2026) 

07/03/2026 Saturday International Women’s Day Special Assembly 

* Every last working day of the month will be a half day. 

Theme of Board Decoration 

* April and May – English Department – Theme “The Power of Words” 

* July and August – Commerce Department – Theme “ Business Beyond Borders” 

* September – Hindi Department - Theme “The Legacy of Hindi (दहिंिी की दवरासत)” 

* October and November - Humanities Department – Theme “Understanding Society Through 
Humanities” 

* December and January – Mathematics Department – Theme “Math is Everyday Life” 

* February and March – Science Department – Theme “Innovation Shaping The Future” 



 


